Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

General

$1,838,948.00
$0.00
$363,282.67
$2,519.87
$2,204,750.54

$3,310,783.29
$890,940.25
$532,962.57
$12,215.85
$201,644.62
$142,763.81

$67,017.41
$5,158,327.80

$863.05
$0.00
$863.05

($2,952,714.21)
$16,175,857.66
$13,223,143.45

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$81,853.79
$335,391.85
$6.72
$417,252.36

$120,554.82
$112,583.32
$7,638.75
$105,404.65
$0.00

$0.00

$31,111.87
$377,293.41

$10,600.07
$11,663.09
($1,063.02)

$38,895.93
$3,484,445.51
$3,523,341.44

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$45.96
$45.96

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$644.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$644.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$644.00
$457,263.46
$457,907.46

$0.00
$0.00
$123,122.31
$0.00
$123,122.31

$2,637.07
$13,055.38
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15,692.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$107,429.86
$1,139,049.68
$1,246,479.54

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,839,592.00
$81,853.79
$821,796.83
$2,526.59
$2,745,769.21

$3,433,975.18
$1,016,578.95
$540,601.32
$117,620.50
$201,644.62
$142,763.81
$0.00
$98,129.28
$5,551,313.66

$11,463.12
$11,663.09
($199.97)

($2,805,744.42)
$21,256,662.27
$18,450,917.85
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