STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,838,948.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$644.00	\$0.00	\$1,839,592.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$81,853.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,853.79
Local Sources	\$363,282.67	\$335,391.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$123,122.31	\$821,796.83
Other Sources	\$2,519.87	\$6.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,526.59
Total Revenues:	\$2,204,750.54	\$417,252.36	\$0.00	\$644.00	\$123,122.31	\$2,745,769.21
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,310,783.29	\$120,554.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,637.07	\$3,433,975.18
Instructional Support Services	\$890,940.25	\$112,583.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,055.38	\$1,016,578.95
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$532,962.57	\$7,638.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$540,601.32
Auxiliary Services	\$12,215.85	\$105,404.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$117,620.50
General Administrative Services	\$201,644.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$201,644.62
Capital Outlay	\$142,763.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$142,763.81
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$67,017.41	\$31,111.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98,129.28
Total Expenditures:	\$5,158,327.80	\$377,293.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,692.45	\$5,551,313.66
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$863.05	\$10,600.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,463.12
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$11,663.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,663.09
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$863.05	(\$1,063.02)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$199.97)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$2,952,714.21)	\$38,895.93	\$0.00	\$644.00	\$107,429.86	(\$2,805,744.42)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$16,175,857.66	\$3,484,445.51	\$45.96	\$457,263.46	\$1,139,049.68	\$21,256,662.27
Ending Fund Balance:	\$13,223,143.45	\$3,523,341.44	\$45.96	\$457,907.46	\$1,246,479.54	\$18,450,917.85

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.